Pocket Fiber Microscope
Features
Built -in laser filter
Focus knob
Compact and lightweight
Unique Zoom Facility - offering
a magnification range of 150x -200x
The Pocket Fiber Microscope is an

instrument is supplied with a
built-in laser filter.
ORDERING GUIDE
G180C  Pocket Fiber Microscope
with universal gripping
adapter, batteries, bulb
and case
ADAPTERS
G839    2.5mm Universal Adapter
G173    1.25mm LC/MU
G179     2.5mm Universal/Angled
G815    SMA
G868    D4
PRIOR SCIENTIFIC INC.,  80 RESERVOIR PARK DRIVE,
ROCKLAND, MA 02370-1062  TELEPHONE 781-878-8442
FAX 781-878-8736 WWW.PRIOR.COM
Quality optics ensure the best
image quality in its class